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Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Klingforth, Brent 11 26 5:01.812 10.784 10.834 10.943 111.081

Lucas, Gary 52 26 5:10.139 8.32710.790 10.889 11.002 211.345

Donovan, Mike 63 25 5:07.280 11.124 11.360 11.489 311.683

Starnes, Mike 44 25 5:09.154 1.87410.599 10.754 10.902 411.534

Horton, Russ 85 24 5:01.499 11.115 11.383 11.556 511.935

Doerr, Chris 26 24 5:11.227 9.72811.359 11.501 11.619 611.938

Yellow #9 117 23 5:02.535 11.650 11.838 12.037 712.665

Naeb, Chris 78 23 5:05.389 2.85411.794 12.000 12.211 812.831

Karnes, Keith 39 21 5:11.840 11.818 11.962 12.225 9

Hassett, Dave 1010 16 5:00.841 11.837 12.072 12.321 10

Freund, Mike 911 13 3:54.169 12.792 13.698 15.087 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Starnes Lucas Donovan Naeb Horton Freund Hassett

1/12.043 3/14.623 9/17.074 2/12.624 10/17.311 4/15.061 5/15.670 8/16.660 6/16.124 7/16.5701.

25/5:01.0 21/5:07.0 18/5:07.2 24/5:02.8 18/5:11.5 20/5:01.1 20/5:13.3 19/5:16.5 19/5:06.2 19/5:14.8

1/10.795 3/12.107 9/14.290 2/11.515 7/12.562 4/11.847 5/12.056 6/12.491 11/20.292 10/17.0312.

27/5:08.3 23/5:07.3 20/5:13.6 25/5:01.7 21/5:13.6 23/5:09.4 22/5:05.0 21/5:06.0 17/5:09.5 18/5:02.4

1/10.784 3/11.359 9/12.094 2/10.599 7/12.536 4/11.740 5/13.101 6/12.572 11/15.616 10/13.2903.

27/5:02.5 24/5:04.7 21/5:04.2 26/5:01.0 22/5:11.0 24/5:09.1 23/5:13.0 22/5:05.9 18/5:12.1 20/5:12.6

1/10.784 3/11.470 9/12.519 2/11.491 6/11.180 4/11.240 5/12.181 7/12.046 11/13.144 10/12.2464.

28/5:10.8 25/5:09.7 22/5:07.8 26/5:00.4 23/5:08.1 25/5:11.8 23/5:04.8 23/5:09.1 19/5:09.6 21/5:10.4

1/11.322 3/11.846 9/11.978 2/10.798 5/11.034 4/11.611 7/12.902 6/11.549 11/15.559 10/12.3425.

27/5:00.9 25/5:07.0 23/5:12.6 27/5:07.9 24/5:10.1 25/5:07.5 23/5:03.1 23/5:00.4 19/5:06.8 21/5:00.2

1/10.844 6/19.274 8/13.457 2/11.087 3/11.636 7/19.588 5/12.927 4/11.853 11/14.933 10/12.6616.

28/5:10.6 23/5:09.2 23/5:12.0 27/5:06.4 24/5:05.0 23/5:10.8 23/5:02.2 24/5:08.6 19/5:02.9 22/5:08.5

1/12.378 6/11.727 7/12.070 2/13.738 3/11.204 9/13.495 5/12.349 4/11.115 11/17.652 10/12.3357.

27/5:04.5 23/5:03.6 23/5:07.1 26/5:04.0 25/5:12.3 23/5:10.7 24/5:12.6 24/5:02.7 19/5:07.5 22/5:03.2

1/10.970 6/11.854 10/34.814 2/13.190 3/11.089 8/12.137 5/12.057 4/11.234 9/12.792 11/104.4518.

27/5:03.4 24/5:12.7 19/5:04.7 26/5:08.8 25/5:07.9 23/5:06.8 24/5:09.7 25/5:11.0 20/5:15.2 12/5:01.3

1/11.094 6/11.821 9/12.307 2/13.113 4/12.658 7/11.737 5/11.794 3/11.646 10/15.261 11/13.1649.

27/5:03.0 24/5:09.5 20/5:12.4 25/5:00.4 25/5:08.9 23/5:02.7 24/5:06.7 25/5:08.8 20/5:14.1 13/5:09.2

1/11.233 6/11.465 9/15.192 2/11.160 3/10.790 7/12.160 5/11.910 4/11.763 10/14.637 11/13.12310.

27/5:03.0 24/5:06.1 20/5:11.5 26/5:10.2 25/5:05.0 23/5:00.4 24/5:04.6 25/5:07.3 20/5:12.0 14/5:18.0

1/11.108 6/12.691 9/12.852 2/10.863 3/10.973 7/11.124 5/13.246 4/12.982 10/12.982 11/12.76211.

27/5:02.7 24/5:05.9 20/5:06.6 26/5:07.6 25/5:02.2 24/5:09.2 24/5:05.8 25/5:08.8 20/5:07.2 14/5:05.4

1/11.070 5/11.582 9/12.091 2/10.782 3/10.915 6/11.651 7/16.340 4/12.721 10/18.295 11/11.83712.

27/5:02.4 24/5:03.6 20/5:01.2 26/5:05.4 26/5:11.7 24/5:06.7 23/5:00.0 25/5:09.6 20/5:12.1 15/5:14.7

1/11.055 5/12.222 9/11.855 3/20.134 2/11.559 6/11.526 8/16.765 4/12.976 10/46.882 11/12.06913.

27/5:02.1 24/5:02.8 21/5:11.1 25/5:09.7 26/5:10.8 24/5:04.4 23/5:06.6 25/5:10.7 17/5:06.2 15/5:04.4

1/11.087 5/11.952 9/11.818 3/10.926 2/11.070 6/11.349 8/12.833 4/11.864 10/11.90914.

27/5:01.9 24/5:01.6 21/5:06.6 25/5:07.1 26/5:09.2 24/5:02.1 23/5:05.7 25/5:09.7 16/5:15.1

1/11.304 5/11.629 9/12.757 3/11.191 2/10.925 6/11.612 8/12.756 4/12.490 10/12.75415.

27/5:02.1 24/5:00.1 21/5:04.0 25/5:05.3 26/5:07.5 24/5:00.6 23/5:04.9 25/5:09.9 16/5:07.7

1/11.358 5/11.719 9/12.760 3/10.726 2/10.840 6/11.561 8/13.637 4/12.324 10/12.29716.

27/5:02.4 25/5:11.4 21/5:01.7 25/5:03.0 26/5:05.9 25/5:11.6 23/5:05.4 25/5:09.8 16/5:00.8

1/10.963 5/11.778 9/15.056 3/11.014 2/11.313 6/12.188 8/12.848 4/11.49117.

27/5:02.0 25/5:10.4 21/5:02.6 25/5:01.3 26/5:05.2 25/5:11.2 23/5:04.9 25/5:08.5

1/11.120 7/25.375 9/12.909 3/12.199 2/11.658 5/11.666 8/12.322 4/11.52618.

27/5:01.9 23/5:02.1 21/5:00.8 25/5:01.5 26/5:05.1 25/5:10.1 23/5:03.7 25/5:07.3



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Starnes Lucas Donovan Naeb Horton Freund Hassett

1/11.398 7/13.199 9/13.226 3/11.061 2/12.643 4/11.671 8/12.420 5/20.19019.

27/5:02.2 23/5:02.2 22/5:13.9 25/5:00.2 26/5:06.3 25/5:09.1 23/5:02.7 24/5:05.0

1/17.720 7/12.314 9/25.644 3/11.462 2/11.609 4/13.178 8/14.937 5/12.83820.

27/5:11.0 23/5:01.3 21/5:11.5 26/5:11.5 26/5:06.1 25/5:10.1 23/5:04.8 24/5:05.1

1/15.048 7/11.640 9/15.077 3/11.353 2/12.169 4/11.642 8/15.275 5/11.93621.

26/5:03.9 24/5:12.7 21/5:11.8 26/5:10.7 26/5:06.6 25/5:09.2 23/5:07.0 24/5:04.3

1/11.553 6/13.133 3/14.438 2/11.237 4/11.764 8/12.265 5/11.84622.

26/5:03.7 24/5:12.8 25/5:01.6 26/5:05.9 25/5:08.5 23/5:05.8 24/5:03.3

1/11.076 6/12.332 3/14.999 2/15.350 4/12.296 8/12.798 5/11.75523.

26/5:03.0 24/5:12.1 25/5:04.8 26/5:10.0 25/5:08.5 23/5:05.3 24/5:02.4

1/11.132 6/12.115 3/12.422 2/11.863 4/11.865 5/11.63124.

26/5:02.5 24/5:11.2 25/5:05.0 26/5:09.9 25/5:08.0 24/5:01.5

1/11.114 4/16.269 2/11.299 3/11.57125.

26/5:01.9 25/5:09.1 26/5:09.3 25/5:07.2

1/11.459 2/12.71626.

26/5:01.8 26/5:10.1

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Yellow #9

11/18.5221.

17/5:14.8

8/12.0702.

20/5:05.8

8/12.1983.

22/5:13.7

8/11.6504.

23/5:13.0

8/11.8955.

23/5:05.1

9/15.1266.

23/5:12.2

8/12.7787.

23/5:09.6

7/12.4508.

23/5:06.7

8/12.7509.

23/5:05.2

8/12.16110.

23/5:02.6

8/11.87511.

23/5:00.0

8/13.76512.

23/5:01.3

7/12.68013.

23/5:00.6

7/12.27414.

24/5:12.3

7/12.43715.

24/5:11.4

7/11.70216.

24/5:09.4

7/14.15717.

24/5:11.2

6/12.92818.

24/5:11.2

6/15.36419.

23/5:01.1



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Yellow #9

6/12.37320.

23/5:00.3

6/12.17021.

24/5:12.3

7/15.34322.

23/5:01.7

7/13.86723.

23/5:02.5

24.

25.

26.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Klingforth, Brent 26 1 5 10.78415:01.812

Lucas, Gary 26 1 5 10.79025:10.139

Donovan, Mike 25 1 5 11.12435:07.280

Starnes, Mike 25 1 5 10.59945:09.154

Horton, Russ 24 1 5 11.11555:01.499

Doerr, Chris 24 1 5 11.35965:11.227

Yellow #9 23 1 5 11.65075:02.535

Naeb, Chris 23 1 5 11.79485:05.389

Karnes, Keith 21 1 5 11.81895:11.840

Hassett, Dave 16 1 5 11.837105:00.841


